Industrial Single Board Computer
Mini-ITX Motherboard
LV-67O
Support Intel® Processor J1900/N2930/E3845 CPU with Onboard VGA, DVI, 2 x LVDS,
Display port, HD Audio, Serial ATAII, USB3.0 & 2.0, Gigabit LAN, PCIE X16, PCIE Mini
card or mSATA
Form Factor Mini-ITX motherboard
CPU Intel® Processor J1900/N2930/E3845, package type FCBGA1170

Operating within -40~85 centigrade(for LV-67OE serial)
Storage within -40~85 centigrade.(for LV-67OE serial)
Ordering Code
LV-67OJIP Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card or mSATA, PCIE x16 (only support
1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC
LV-67OEIP Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
Ph  02 9481 7420
Fax 02 9481 7267
LV-67ONIP Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card or mSATA, PCIE x16 (only support
1 Lane), SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC
LV-67OJX2 Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0
& 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card or mSATA, PCIE x16 (only support 1 Lane),
SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC
LV-67OEX2 Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 &
2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card or mSATA, PCIE x16 (only support 1 Lane),
SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC
LV-67ONX2 Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0
& 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card or mSATA, PCIE x16 (only support 1 Lane),
SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC
Industrial Single Board Computer